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ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2014 - 2015 Sorted on Laps
ROTAX INVITATIONAL Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km
Race (10 Laps) started at 16:57:47 . .
Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 24 Jamie Day 125 Micro MAX 10 13:34.215 1:08.037 9 0
2 3 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Micro MAX 10 13:34.424 0.209 0.209 1:08.220 10 0
3 51 Mohamed Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 10 13:35.002 0.787 0.578 1:08.007 3 0
4 27 Alex Connor (N) 125 Micro MAX 10 13:35.892 1.677 0.890 1:07.206 8 0
5 33 Theo Kekati 125 Micro MAX 10 13:36.104 1.889 0.212 1:08.186 3 0
6 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 10 13:36.409 2.194 0.305 1:07.996 7 0
7 47 Anastassiya Safonova 125 Micro MAX 10 13:51.595 17.380 15.186 1:08.905 3 0
8 46 Khaled Ray Saab (N) 125 Micro MAX 10 13:52.905 18.690 1.310 1:07.784 3 0
9 Omar Al Khoori (N) 125 Micro MAX 10 14:05.207 30.992 12.302 1:10.256 8 0
10 5 Diraf Keinde (N) 125 Micro MAX 10 14:22.137 47.922 16.930 1:11.672 2 0
11 10 Abdulla Al Qubaisi (N) 125 Micro MAX 10 14:37.473 )3.258 15.336 1:12.341 2 0
DNF 8 Ali Al Shamsi (N) 125 Micro MAX 9 14:18.050 DNF 1 Lap 1:11.318 2 0
DNF 26 Oscar Mc Elroy 125 Micro MAX 3 5:40.201 DNF 6 Laps 1:09.589 3 0
DNF 22 Hamish Foster 125 Micro MAX 2 4:59.612 DNF 1 Lap 1:10.796 2 0
DNF 75 Ethan Walsh 125 Micro MAX 2:08.176 DNF 2 Laps 0 0
Announcements

#46- 10s penalty - Avoidable contact and advantage gain.

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.209 61.193 1:07.206 74.136 27 - Alex Connor (N)
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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